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Beginner Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Salahaddin Kabiri11 1999 /174,5 3 0 0 0 3Finland

 Maikel Slomp32 1992 /168,5 6 0 0 0 6Malta

 Alec Sultana23 1998 /182 9 0 0 0 9Malta

Σ=3

Junior Men's Physique 16-23 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Robert Dvonc51 2001 /173 3 0 0 0 3Slovakia

 Salahaddin Kabiri42 1999 /174,5 6 0 0 0 6Finland

Σ=2

Men's Physique up to 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alessio Vitale91 1989 /166,5 4 0 0 0 4Italy

 Robert Dvonc122 2001 /173 7 0 0 0 7Slovakia

 Andrea Stellari83 1997 /174 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Salahaddin Kabiri74 1999 /174,5 9 0 0 0 9Finland

 Maikel Slomp65 1992 /168,5 16 0 0 0 16Malta

 Piotr Trojcewicz116 1979 /178,5 19 0 0 0 19Poland

 Atomi Sufin107 1988 /178 20 0 0 0 20Malta

Σ=7

Men's Physique over 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mauro Azzolina151 1998 /180,5 4 0 0 0 4Italy

 Francesco Fasciana172 1991 /180 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Maxime Lemaire163 1988 /182 10 0 0 0 10France

 Jonas Jolie134 1996 /179,5 11 0 0 0 11Belgium

 Alec Sultana145 1998 /182 15 0 0 0 15Malta

Σ=5

Men's Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alessio Vitale91 1989 /166,5 4 0 0 0 4Italy

 Mauro Azzolina152 1998 /180,5 5 0 0 0 5Italy

Σ=2

Master Men's Physique 40 Years&Over Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Francesco Pannone951 1981 / 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Maurizio Pellizzeri192 1976 / 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Piotr Trojcewicz183 1979 /178,5 10 0 0 0 10Poland

 Antonio Guerrera214 1981 / 10 0 0 0 10Malta

Σ=4
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Muscular Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Francesco Pannone231 1981 / 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Maurizio Pellizzeri222 1976 / 6 0 0 0 6Italy

Σ=2

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dimitrios Giannopoulos251 1987 98,6/194 10 3 0 0 13Cyprus

 Gilberto Grasso242 1981 175,5/81,7 8 6 0 0 14Italy

 Massimo Iorio283 1973 84,7/178 20 12 0 0 32Italy

 Vojtech Nadenicek264 1997 90,4/184 24 11 0 0 35Czech Republic

 Michael Kropacek275 1981 84,9/179 30 13 0 0 43Czech Republic

Σ=5

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 40 Years&Over Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Gilberto Grasso311 1981 175,5/81,7 6 3 0 0 9Italy

 Michael Kropacek292 1981 84,9/179 14 6 0 0 20Czech Republic

 David Cerny323 1978 99,5/189 16 9 0 0 25Czech Republic

 Patrik Sery304 1975 89,4/185 24 12 0 0 36Czech Republic

 Alex Woord335 1966 91,5/185 30 15 0 0 45Netherlands

Σ=5

Men's Classic Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Joseph Peter341 1997 89,4/180 6 3 0 0 9Belgium

 Mohamed Ali362 1985 86,4/176 12 6 0 0 18Denmark

 Daniel Rodriguez Marba393 1978 75,1/172 20 10 0 0 30Spain

 Stelios Varnava404 1997 77/171 22 11 0 0 33Cyprus

 Ronnie Attard385 1975 75,8/171 30 15 0 0 45Malta

 Brian Lasgaard356 1973 74,5/171 36 18 0 0 54Denmark

Σ=6

Master Men's Classic Physique 40 Years&Over Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Daniel Rodriguez Marba411 1978 75,1/172 6 3 0 0 9Spain

 Ronnie Attard442 1975 75,8/171 12 6 0 0 18Malta

 Michal Kropacek423 1981 84,9/179 18 9 0 0 27Czech Republic

 Patrik Sery204 1975 89,4/185 24 15 0 0 39Czech Republic

 Brian Lasgaard435 1973 74,5/171 30 12 0 0 42Denmark

Σ=5

Beginner Men's Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kyle Bonello961 1987 95/ 8 4 0 0 12Malta

 Marco Bartolini452 1983 74/ 10 5 0 0 15Italy

Σ=2
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Men's Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohamed Ali491 1985 86,4/176 6 3 0 0 9Denmark

 Mario Stutz472 1996 102,4/ 12 6 0 0 18Germany

 Dimitrios Giannopoulos373 1987 98,6/194 18 9 0 0 27Cyprus

 Kyle Bonello484 1987 95/ 26 12 0 0 38Malta

 Marco Bartolini465 1983 74/ 28 14 0 0 42Italy

Σ=5

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40 Years&Over Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Massimo Iorio501 1973 84,7/178 6 3 0 0 9Italy

 Patrik Sery202 1975 89,4/185 12 6 0 0 18Czech Republic

 Brian Lasgaard433 1973 74,5/171 18 11 0 0 29Denmark

 Alex Woord514 1966 91,5/185 24 10 0 0 34Netherlands

Σ=4

Women's Fit-Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Emilia Hristova531 / 3 3 0 0 6Bulgaria

 Naomi Galea522 1982 / 6 6 0 0 12Malta

Σ=2

Fit Pairs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nadia Cainelli - Francesco
Fasciana

55
1 / 3 0 0 0 3

Italy

 Salahaddin Kabiri-Clarissa
Pajukoski

54
2 / 6 0 0 0 6

Finland

Σ=2

Beginner Women's Bikini Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Loranne Xuereb561 1982 / 3 0 0 0 3Malta

Σ=1

Women's Bikini up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Antonia Gerstenberger641 1996 /163,8 7 4 0 0 4Germany

 Clarissa Pajukoski622 1992 /156 6 7 0 0 7Finland

 Kamila Pardamcova613 1977 /155 6 9 0 0 9Spain

 Nerea Villa594 1995 /161 12 11 0 0 11Spain

 Alexandra Cadar605 1997 /161 12 12 0 0 12Romania

 Anna Lyvanec656 1992 /158 18 18 0 0 18Austria

 Miroslava Romanova587 1983 /161 22 0 0 0 0Italy

 Rodoulla Savva578 1981 /163,5 23 0 0 0 0Cyprus

 Jole Venezia639 1988 /160 27 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=9
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Women's Bikini over 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Agne Kiviselg661 1988 /167,6 3 0 0 0 3Estonia

 Nadia Cainelli722 1991 /167 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Valiantsina Karatchenia693 1996 /175,5 8 0 0 0 8IFBB Flag

 Isabella Freo714 1995 /170 12 0 0 0 12Italy

 Annika Donner685 1998 /167 16 0 0 0 16Austria

 Maria Kogler706 1993 /169 18 0 0 0 18Austria

 Julia Koplik677 1982 /164,5 19 0 0 0 19Germany

Σ=7

Women's Bikini Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Agne Kiviselg661 1988 /167,6 4 0 0 0 4Estonia

 Antonia Gerstenberger642 1996 /163,8 5 0 0 0 5Germany

Σ=2

Master Women's Bikini 35 Years&Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kamila Pardamcova771 1977 /155 3 0 0 0 3Spain

 Miroslava Romanova782 1983 /161 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Rodoulla Savva733 1981 /163,5 9 0 0 0 9Cyprus

 Julia Koplik764 1982 /164,5 11 0 0 0 11Germany

 Angela Moffa745 1985 / 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Loranne Xuereb796 1982 / 19 0 0 0 19Malta

 Rosaria Di Malta757 1973 / 20 0 0 0 20Italy

Σ=7

Women's Bodyfitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lisa Nicolotti801 1992 /169 4 0 0 0 4Italy

 Johanna Marxer812 1992 /158 6 0 0 0 6Liechtenstein

 Susan Borg823 1970 / 9 0 0 0 9Malta

 Casandra Serban-Popa844 1989 /159 11 0 0 0 11Hungary

 Charlotte Vestergaard835 1974 /171 14 0 0 0 14Denmark

Σ=5

Master Women's Bodyfitness 35 Years&Over Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Susan Borg851 1970 / 3 0 0 0 3Malta

 Charlotte Vestergaard862 1974 /171 6 0 0 0 6Denmark

Σ=2

Women's Wellness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jessica Pap901 1993 / 3 0 0 0 3Sweden

 Eunice Cristobal872 1985 / 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Lorenza Elphick893 1971 / 9 0 0 0 9Malta

 Jesloann Schiavone884 1997 / 12 0 0 0 12Malta

Σ=4
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Master Women's Wellness 35 Years&Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eunice Cristobal911 1985 / 3 0 0 0 3Spain

 Lorenza Elphick922 1971 / 6 0 0 0 6Malta

Σ=2

Women's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Silviya Bozhinova941 1984 / 6 3 0 0 9Bulgaria

 Pia Vinther932 1976 / 12 6 0 0 18Denmark

Σ=2
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